Claire
Justin
Melissa
Steven
Tom
Andrew
Kelly
Tim
Ross
Heather
Sandra
Justin
Rudi
John
Elizabeth
Hilary
Bryony
David
Tim
Dennis
Luke
Julien
Benji
Neil
Thomas
Elizabeth

Joss

Stafford
Robertson
Roberts

Joss
Duerden
Murphy
Strube

Barr
McCubben
Carnevale and Anna-Lee Bauer
Goodwin
Landsiedel
Bulman
Bulman
Wood

Cox
Bowerman
Cox

Sparling
Wilmott
Scaife

Joss and Tom
Chappell
Bunn

Bunn and Edward Gray

Score
460
420
400
400

380
360

320
310
280
250
240
210

190
170
160
150
150
150
140
130
100
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Some manually awarded punches (eg 26 & 29) have been tacked on the front — please ignore.
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10
29
17
10

9
23
14
18
14
14
14

5
14
14
14
14
26
29
29

2

4
18
10
14
14
14

5

9
10

5
14
22
18
13
20
20
20
28
20
20
20
20
17

9

4
29
17
13

5
20
20
20

Routes taken

28
14

5
28
20
30

8
24
18
28
28
15
18

28
28
18

15
20
28
15
18
21
24
1
8
5
5
23

N
o wu o

® o a

Page 1

15
16
14
10
10
13

23
13
23
24
16

16
24
23
10
24
17

10

28
11

28

22

22

24
25
11
23
24
17
13
24
12
12

10

20
23

20

19
25
19
16
13
15
13
26

23

17

14

28

20

11

16
13
15
14
19

17
18

14
28

20

13
22
14
14
10
27
15

11

17

10
10
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20
24

27

27

28

10

17



